Knacc

10-11 MporpammMmnpoBaHune Moaeneit

7-11

PacnuncaHune 3aHATUN
LleHTpa «ToukapocTa»

(Mo HanpasneHUo «PU3nKa»)
Ha 2024-2025 y4ebHbIil rog

Ha3BaHue Kypca

NHXXEHEPHbIX CUCTEM
Linpposasn naboparopus

z.L.abs B onbITax

Pu3MKa B 1ccregoBaHUAX

PoboToTexHMKa

[eHb

Heaenu

Cy660Ta

Cyb66orta

[MAaTHMLa

[MaTHMLa

Cyb66orTa

Cy660Ta

Bpemsa

10.30-11.55

12.00-13.25

10.35-12.10

16.05-16.45

9.00 - 9.40

9.45 - 10.25



